
•

•

•

(44) Version 3 du 15/10/12

1er tram en 

semaine

1er tram 

samedi

BONDY 4:23 4:33 04:42 5:06 5:15

REMISE À JORELLE 4:25 4:35 04:44 5:07 5:16

LES COQUETIERS 4:29 4:39 04:48 5:09 5:18

ALLÉE DE LA TOUR RDV 4:33 4:43 04:52 5:12 5:20

LES PAVILLONS SOUS BOIS 4:37 4:47 04:56 5:14 5:23

GARGAN 4:41 4:51 05:00 5:16 5:25

LYCÉE HENRI SELLIER 4:46 4:56 05:05 5:19 5:28

L'ABBAYE 4:48 4:58 05:07 5:21 5:30

FREINVILLE SEVRAN 4:50 5:00 05:09 5:23 5:31

ROUGEMONT CHANTELOUP 4:54 5:04 05:13 5:25 5:33

AULNAY SOUS BOIS 4:58 5:08 05:17 5:26 5:35

BUS DE REMPLACEMENT

1                     1                  1

1er tram en 

semaine

1er tram 

samedi

AULNAY SOUS BOIS 04:33 04:43 04:52 5:04 5:18

ROUGEMONT CHANTELOUP 04:35 04:45 05:02 5:06 5:20

FREINVILLE SEVRAN 04:39 04:49 05:07 5:08 5:22

L'ABBAYE 04:43 04:53 05:09 5:09 5:24

LYCÉE HENRI SELLIER 04:47 04:57 05:11 5:11 5:26

GARGAN 04:51 05:01 05:18 5:15 5:29

LES PAVILLONS SOUS BOIS 04:56 05:06 05:22 5:17 5:31

ALLÉE DE LA TOUR RDV 04:58 05:08 05:26 5:19 5:33

LES COQUETIERS 05:00 05:10 05:31 5:21 5:35

REMISE À JORELLE 05:04 05:14 05:35 5:23 5:38

BONDY 05:08 05:18 05:37 5:24 5:39

BUS DE REMPLACEMENT

1                  1                  1

Bondy 21:20 21:35 21:50 22:05 22:20 22:35 22:50 23:05 23:20 23:35 23:50 0:05 0:20 0:35 0:50 1:05 1:20

La Remise à Jorelle 21:22 21:37 21:52 22:07 22:22 22:37 22:52 23:07 23:22 23:37 23:52 0:07 0:22 0:37 0:52 1:07 1:22

Les Coquetiers 21:26 21:41 21:56 22:11 22:26 22:41 22:56 23:11 23:26 23:41 23:56 0:11 0:26 0:41 0:56 1:11 1:26

Allée de la Tour - Rendez-Vous 21:31 21:46 22:01 22:16 22:31 22:46 23:01 23:16 23:31 23:46 0:01 0:16 0:31 0:46 1:01 1:16 1:31

Les Pavillons-sous-Bois 21:35 21:50 22:05 22:20 22:35 22:50 23:05 23:20 23:35 23:50 0:05 0:20 0:35 0:50 1:05 1:20 1:35

Gargan 21:39 21:54 22:09 22:24 22:39 22:54 23:09 23:24 23:39 23:54 0:09 0:24 0:39 0:54 1:09 1:24 1:39

Lycée Henri Sellier 21:46 22:01 22:16 22:31 22:46 23:01 23:16 23:31 23:46 0:01 0:16 0:31 0:46 1:01 1:16 1:31 1:46

L'Abbaye 21:48 22:03 22:18 22:33 22:48 23:03 23:18 23:33 23:48 0:03 0:18 0:33 0:48 1:03 1:18 1:33 1:48

Freinville - Sevran 21:50 22:05 22:20 22:35 22:50 23:05 23:20 23:35 23:50 0:05 0:20 0:35 0:50 1:05 1:20 1:35 1:50

Rougemont - Chanteloup 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:25 23:40 23:55 0:10 0:25 0:40 0:55 1:10 1:25 1:40 1:55

Aulnay-sous-Bois 22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45 23:00 23:15 23:30 23:45 0:00 0:15 0:30 0:45 1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00

BUS DE REMPLACEMENT

Aulnay-sous-Bois 21:15 21:30 21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45 23:00 23:15 23:30 23:45 0:00 0:15 0:30 0:45 1:00 1:15

Rougemont - Chanteloup 21:20 21:35 21:50 22:05 22:20 22:35 22:50 23:05 23:20 23:35 23:50 0:05 0:20 0:35 0:50 1:05 1:20

Freinville - Sevran 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:25 23:40 23:55 0:10 0:25 0:40 0:55 1:10 1:25

L'Abbaye 21:27 21:42 21:57 22:12 22:27 22:42 22:57 23:12 23:27 23:42 23:57 0:12 0:27 0:42 0:57 1:12 1:27

Lycée Henri Sellier 21:29 21:44 21:59 22:14 22:29 22:44 22:59 23:14 23:29 23:44 23:59 0:14 0:29 0:44 0:59 1:14 1:29

Gargan 21:36 21:51 22:06 22:21 22:36 22:51 23:06 23:21 23:36 23:51 0:06 0:21 0:36 0:51 1:06 1:21 1:36

Les Pavillons-sous-Bois 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:25 23:40 23:55 0:10 0:25 0:40 0:55 1:10 1:25 1:40

Allée de la Tour - Rendez-Vous 21:44 21:59 22:14 22:29 22:44 22:59 23:14 23:29 23:44 23:59 0:14 0:29 0:44 0:59 1:14 1:29 1:44

Les Coquetiers 21:49 22:04 22:19 22:34 22:49 23:04 23:19 23:34 23:49 0:04 0:19 0:34 0:49 1:04 1:19 1:34 1:49

La Remise à Jorelle 21:53 22:08 22:23 22:38 22:53 23:08 23:23 23:38 23:53 0:08 0:23 0:38 0:53 1:08 1:23 1:38 1:53

Bondy 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:25 23:40 23:55 0:10 0:25 0:40 0:55 1:10 1:25 1:40 1:55

BUS DE REMPLACEMENT

HÔPITAL DE MONTFERMEIL 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:25 23:40 23:55 00:10 00:25 00:40 00:55 01:10 01:25 01:40

ARBORETUM 21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45 23:00 23:15 23:30 23:45 00:00 00:15 00:30 00:45 01:00 01:15 01:30 01:45

NOTRE DAME DES ANGES 21:49 22:04 22:19 22:34 22:49 23:04 23:19 23:34 23:49 00:04 00:19 00:34 00:49 01:04 01:19 01:34 01:49

CLICHY MONTFERMEIL 21:51 22:06 22:21 22:36 22:51 23:06 23:21 23:36 23:51 00:06 00:21 00:36 00:51 01:06 01:21 01:36 01:51

ROMAIN ROLLAND 21:54 22:09 22:24 22:39 22:54 23:09 23:24 23:39 23:54 00:09 00:24 00:39 00:54 01:09 01:24 01:39 01:54

CLICHY SOUS BOIS MAIRIE 21:57 22:12 22:27 22:42 22:57 23:12 23:27 23:42 23:57 00:12 00:27 00:42 00:57 01:12 01:27 01:42 01:57

MAURICE AUDIN 22:01 22:16 22:31 22:46 23:01 23:16 23:31 23:46 00:01 00:16 00:31 00:46 01:01 01:16 01:31 01:46 02:01

LEON BLUM 22:04 22:19 22:34 22:49 23:04 23:19 23:34 23:49 00:04 00:19 00:34 00:49 01:04 01:19 01:34 01:49 02:04

REPUBLIQUE MARX DORMOY 22:07 22:22 22:37 22:52 23:07 23:22 23:37 23:52 00:07 00:22 00:37 00:52 01:07 01:22 01:37 01:52 02:07

GARGAN 22:12 22:27 22:42 22:57 23:12 23:27 23:42 23:57 00:12 00:27 00:42 00:57 01:12 01:27 01:42 01:57 02:12

BONDY 21:13 21:28 21:43 21:58 22:13 22:28 22:43 22:58 23:13 23:28 23:43 23:58 00:13 00:28 00:43 00:58 01:13 01:28 01:43 01:58 02:13 02:28

GARGAN 21:29 21:44 21:59 21:14 22:29 22:44 22:59 23:14 23:29 23:44 23:59 00:14 00:29 00:44 00:59 01:14 01:29 01:44 01:59 02:14 02:29 02:44

REPUBLIQUE MARX DORMOY 21:33 21:48 22:03 21:18 22:33 22:48 23:03 23:18 23:33 23:48 00:03 00:18 00:33 00:48 01:03 01:18 01:33 01:48 02:03 02:18 02:33 02:48

LEON BLUM 21:36 21:51 22:06 21:21 22:36 22:51 23:06 23:21 23:36 23:51 00:06 00:21 00:36 00:51 01:06 01:21 01:36 01:51 02:06 02:21 02:36 02:51

MAURICE AUDIN 21:39 21:54 22:09 21:24 22:39 22:54 23:09 23:24 23:39 23:54 00:09 00:24 00:39 00:54 01:09 01:24 01:39 01:54 02:09 02:24 02:39 02:54

CLICHY SOUS BOIS MAIRIE 21:43 21:58 22:13 21:28 22:43 22:58 23:13 23:28 23:43 23:58 00:13 00:28 00:43 00:58 01:13 01:28 01:43 01:58 02:13 02:28 02:43 02:58

ROMAIN ROLLAND 21:46 22:01 22:16 21:31 22:46 23:01 23:16 23:31 23:46 00:01 00:16 00:31 00:46 01:01 01:16 01:31 01:46 02:01 02:16 02:31 02:46 03:01

CLICHY MONTFERMEIL 21:49 22:04 22:19 21:34 22:49 23:04 23:19 23:34 23:49 00:04 00:19 00:34 00:49 01:04 01:19 01:34 01:49 02:04 02:19 02:34 02:49 03:04

NOTRE DAME DES ANGES 21:51 22:06 22:21 21:36 22:51 23:06 23:21 23:36 23:51 00:06 00:21 00:36 00:51 01:06 01:21 01:36 01:51 02:06 02:21 02:36 02:51 03:06

ARBORETUM 21:55 22:10 22:25 21:40 22:55 23:10 23:25 23:40 23:55 00:10 00:25 00:40 00:55 01:10 01:25 01:40 01:55 02:10 02:25 02:40 02:55 03:10

HÔPITAL DE MONTFERMEIL 21:59 22:14 22:29 21:44 22:59 23:14 23:29 23:44 23:59 00:14 00:29 00:44 00:59 01:14 01:29 01:44 01:59 02:14 02:29 02:44 02:59 03:14


